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V.W.V Intekenlijst
Naam
C =orange

C 6 Van Goidsenhoven Kurt
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98
24
88
14
100
15
20
76
78
21
17
9
97
86
3
92
101
18
80

77
83
93
95
81
82

89
99
11
22

13
79
84
87
90
91
94
96

Hooben Kurt
Bruylandts Dave
Durant Claude

Porco Carlo

Janssen Nick

Marién Jim

Van Eyndt Sven

De Busser Jean Paul
Smets Tom

Stessens Davy

Muylst Andy

Dillen Dieter
Schreurs Danny

Boon Hans

Laenen Cristof
Fauconnier Jean - Pierre
Steel Menno
Stessens Joris
Mergaerts Michel
Christiaens Dave

Dela Montagne Philippe
Schoenmaekers Sven
Claes Koen
Heiremans Thomas
Van den Broeck Alain
Schobben Sven

Van Houtte Sean
Hens Tom

Schrijvers Kurt
Meuwis Bert

Van Den Broeck Kevin
Indekeu Nico
Vanderstukken Kristof
Geens Steve

Beyens Yoeri
Broodcoorens Christoffe
Ahmes Abraham
Vermuyten Laurens
Weenen Tjorven

Van der Borght Kris
Switsers Wesley
Dillen Jens

D = Zwart

Bonheiden 7 juli
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Vogels Gunther
Briesen Ronny
Das Steve
Verschueren Ivan
Witvrouwen Kris
Andrieu Thierry
Vandiest Kurt
Claes Benny
Jacobs Geert
Van Esbroeck Sven
Tuyls Robby
Goris Thomas
Goossens Rene
Stulens Dimitry
Denier Ronny
Blockx David

Van Eyck Tom
Aerts Peter

Van Roosbroeck Patrick
Gauble Donald
De Backer Tom

E = Wit
Geeraerts Johan
Leuntjens Kurt
Van Loy Eddy
Vandenhoudt Raf
Verhaegen Guido
Cocquyt Patrik
Vangenechten Freddy
Vrancken Luc
Verstraeten Georges
Van Linden Hugo
Vervoort Alexander



